80

100

120

150

80

100

120

150

600

600

600

600

800

800

800

800

BF60

410
410
410

410

BF80

470
470
470

470

PESO
SENZA
ATTACCO

30 KG

31 KG

32 KG

34 KG

PESO
SENZA
ATTACCO

44 KG

46 KG

48 KG

51 KG

BENNA FIBRA

CAP-SAE

8L

10 L

13 L

17 L

CAP-SAE

12 L

17 L

22 L

30 L



